

À
Crl.A.No. 1354-1356 OF 2003

ITEM No.107

Court No. 5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL No.1354-1356 OF 2003

JOSEPH MOOLAYIL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.A. CHACKO & ANR. Respondent (s)

(with appln. For bail)

Date : 20/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. MS Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. MT George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 27.4.2004. Parties are permitted to file the translated copies of the complaint and depositions of the witnesses.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)

AR-cum-PS Court Master